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Price
254.50 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.21% (5.50)

CH0315966322
BELL

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
1,641 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

254.50 CHF (46)
255.00 CHF (89)
250.00 CHF
254.50 CHF
250.00 CHF
249.00 CHF
252.465539 CHF
798

201,467.50

29

153

403

WKN: 31596632
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=160619359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0315966322&ID_NOTATION=101447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0315966322&ID_NOTATION=101447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2f7b5970729462f9e8ed18c690ab8631f5abfda1ce214ca0da657119531b85b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff8c11a4218527768&time=1723888674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a16c7923fbb6cbdf445aa5409bc1e881a789307335be1049ff68d0f61e1b0126&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f26dd2707ead702c3&time=1723888674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d9f4f73a26ae7f3b460883c84e4ee909151484bb638fa5691151f0e982fdf75&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b1aabba66eefe564&time=1723888674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66a3e0af1e6f3b5e779e8671bd2b643d7dae61764c4c873c3a64b9ca955024a5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53fc02840a6cff1be&time=1723888674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19947b617ec20334e83c6613f45ae53dc1d0ec9dc4c05c948cf24bee1f3ece3e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e76aefe4737a89eb4&time=1723888674&tool=RSC

BELL AG

Details

2024/08/16 11:35:41

Price
254.50 CHF

Difference (] 2.21% (5.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH0315966322
Symbol BELL
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,641 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 254.50 CHF (46)
Ask (Ask size) 255.00 CHF (89)
Open 250.00 CHF
High 254.50 CHF
Low 250.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 249.00 CHF
VWAP 252.465539 CHF
Volume (pcs) 798
Trading volume 201,467.50
Number of trades 29
Last size 153
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.99% +0.40% -14.14%
Perf (abs.) -2.50 +1.00 -41.00
Beta 0.17 0.09 0.36
Volatility 19.05 19.30 20.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/

16
London Stock 2023/12/
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2019/06/
28
Berlin 2019/06/
28

Trading volume
(mio.)

11:35 254.50 CHF 0.20

11:15 255.50 CHF 0.00

13:30 240.00 EUR 0.00

18:47 248.00 EUR 0.00

246.90 CHF (3,723
252.37 CHF (2,183
264.42 CHF (1,773
263.53 CHF (1,538
284.50 CHF (2024/04/15
237.50 CHF (2024/08/13
284.50 CHF (2024/04/15
237.50 CHF (2024/08/13

Number of
trades

29

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183516432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258368272

BELL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BELL FOOD GROUP AG

Elsasserstrasse 174 - 4056 Basel
Telefon: +41-52-326-26-26
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bellfoodgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lorenz Wyss
Marco Tschanz
Martin Henck
Mike Hafeli
Thomas

Bodenmann
Xavier Buro

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philipp
Dautzenberg
Doris Leuthard

Philipp Wyss

Thomas
Hinderer

Werner Marti-
Kamm

Joos-Rudolf
Sutter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@bellfoodgroup.com
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